Jugendvereinsmei sterschaften 2009

Schnupperer

Brian Zagjak
Steven Robel
Philipp Spohn
Marvin Mears
Jonas Zimmehl
Calvin Sigl
Max Daum

Schiler

NGO~ WNE

EliaGieldler
David Lipian
Patrice Krause
Clemens Abert
Nico Krause
Vivien Timeus
Jan Brutschin
Julia Kanafek

Jugend

0.

1. Mark Bayer

2. Tim Sievering

3. Heiko Kima

4. Niclasvon Caprivi
5.
6
7
8
9
1

Tobias Lick

. Kevin Kiefer
. Kim Robel
. Christoph Pfeil

Julian Hager
Florian Leisinger



